

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilless Elliny Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900336042749

11/01/19--01022--007 **125.00

2019 NO 2-1 PM 4: 32

T GLASS NOV 1 3 2019

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	EL CAR WASH BISCAYNE, LLC				
ooweer	Name o	of Limited Liability	Сотралу	_	
	*Application by Foreign Limited Liability Cor I check are submitted to register the above refe				
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:			
	JUSTIN LANDAU				
		Name of Person			
	EL CAR WASH				
	Firm/Company				
	5201 8th Street				
		Address			
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33134				
	City	/State and Zip Code	;		
	JLANDAU@NATIONALEXPRESSWASI	н.сом			
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annua	report notification)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:			20191	
JER	EMY BEN-DAVID	305 at (297-1878	e mage e bro	
-	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	<u> </u>	
Divi Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations pistration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	FII 4: 32	
Enc Plea	closed is a check for the following amount: ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR	RTMENT OF STA	TE		
	\$125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of S	& 🗆 \$155.00	Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Feed Copy of Status & Copy	z, Certificate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECESTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: 1. EL CAR WASH BISCAYNE, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLLC," or "LLC.") (If some unavailable, coter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC," **DELAWARE** 5201 SW 8TH STREET (Mailing Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA 33134 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33134 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Geoffrey Karas Name: 5201 SW 8TH STREET Office Address: MIAMI . Florida (Zip code) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Name: LANDAU, JUSTIN	Title or Capacity: Manager	Name: KARAS, GEOFFREY 5201 SW 8TH STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33134			
Manager	5201 SW 8TH STREET	☐ Member				
Member	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33134	Authorized				
Authorized		Person				
Person Other	Other	Other				
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:			-
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:			-
Authorized		☐ Authorized				-
Person		Person	·			-
Other	Other	Other	 .	Other		_
		•			20 i	
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:		2019 NE	-
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	•		 - :
Authorized		☐ Authorized				-, · -, ·
Person		Person				_
Other	Other	Other		Other	. <u>ယ</u>	_
9. Attached is a conjurisdiction under of the translator multiple. This document	Use an attachment to report more than six (6), is may be added to the index when filing your entificate of existence, no more than 90 days of the law of which it is organized. (If the certificant be submitted) It is executed in accordance with section 605.05 cument to the Department of State constitutes a	Florida Department of State d, duly authenticated by the cate is in a foreign language	c Annual Reports official having a translation	ort form. Ig custody of recording the certificat	cords in the e under oath	

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EL CAR WASH BISCAYNE, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EL CAR WASH

BISCAYNE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2019 MCT - 1 TO NO 32

Authentication: 203881485

Date: 10-28-19

7615280 8300 SR# 20197769252